
Name Party Constituency Office Email Address
Ms. Carla Beck Opposition Caucus reginalakeview@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Mr. Steven Bonk Government Caucus stevenbonkmla@sasktel.net
Ms. Jennifer Bowes Opposition Caucus saskatoonuniversity@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Mr. Fred Bradshaw Government Caucus fbradshaw.mla@sasktel.net
Mr. David Buckingham Government Caucus davidbuckinghammla@gmail.com
Mr. Noor Burki Opposition Caucus reginacoronationpark@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Hon. Lori Carr Government Caucus loricarrmla@sasktel.net
Mr. Ken Cheveldayoff Government Caucus ken.cheveldayoff.mla@sasktel.net
Mr. Jared Clarke Opposition Caucus reginawalshacres@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Hon. Jeremy Cockrill Government Caucus office@jeremycockrill.ca
Ms. Meara Conway Opposition Caucus reginaelphinstonecentre@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Mr. Terry Dennis Government Caucus office@canorapellymla.ca
Mr. Ryan Domotor Independent domotor.mla@sasktel.net
Hon. Dustin Duncan Government Caucus dduncan.mla@accesscomm.ca
Hon. Bronwyn Eyre Government Caucus bronwyn.eyre.mla@sasktel.net
Mr. Muhammad Fiaz Government Caucus mfiaz.mla@sasktel.net
Mr. Ken Francis Government Caucus kfrancismla@gmail.com
Mr. Marv Friesen Government Caucus riversdale.mla@outlook.com
Mr. Todd Goudy Government Caucus goudymla@gmail.com
Mr. Gary Grewal Government Caucus garygrewalmla@sasktel.net
Mr. Joe Hargrave Government Caucus pacarltonmla@sasktel.net
Hon. Donna Harpauer Government Caucus humboldtwatrousmla@sasktel.net
Mr. Daryl Harrison Government Caucus canningtonconstituency@sasktel.net
Hon. Jeremy Harrison Government Caucus jharrisonmla@sasktel.net
Hon. Everett Hindley Government Caucus everettmla@sasktel.net
Hon. Terry Jenson Government Caucus office@terryjenson.ca
Mr. Warren Kaeding Government Caucus warrenkaedingmla@sasktel.net
Mr. Travis Keisig Government Caucus lastmountaintouchwood.mla@sasktel.net
Mr. Delbert Kirsch Government Caucus batochemla@sasktel.net
Ms. Lisa Lambert Government Caucus mla@lisalambert.ca
Mr. Greg Lawrence Independent greglawrencemla@sasktel.net
Mr. Jim Lemaigre Government Caucus Athabascamla@sasktel.net
Mr. Matt Love Opposition Caucus saskatooneastview@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Hon. Gene Makowsky Government Caucus gmakowsky.mla@sasktel.net
Hon. David Marit Government Caucus mlawoodriver@sasktel.net
Mr. Blaine McLeod Government Caucus LumsdenmorseMLA@outlook.com
Hon. Tim McLeod Government Caucus mjnorthmla@sasktel.net
Hon. Don McMorris Government Caucus mcmorris.mla@sasktel.net
Hon. Paul Merriman Government Caucus office@paulmerriman.ca
Hon. Scott Moe Government Caucus scottmoe.mla@sasktel.net; Premier@gov.sk.ca
Hon. Don Morgan Government Caucus mla@donmorgan.ca
Ms. Vicki Mowat Opposition Caucus saskatoonfairview@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Mr. Hugh Nerlien Government Caucus nerlien.mla@sasktel.net



Ms. Betty Nippi-Albright Opposition Caucus saskatooncentre@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Mr. Greg Ottenbreit Government Caucus yorkton.mla@sasktel.net
Hon. Jim Reiter Government Caucus jimreitermla@sasktel.net
Ms. Erika Ritchie Opposition Caucus saskatoonnutana@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Ms. Alana Ross Government Caucus panorthcote.mla@sasktel.net
Hon. Laura Ross Government Caucus laurarossmla@sasktel.net
Ms. Nicole Sarauer Opposition Caucus reginadouglaspark@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Mr. Dana Skoropad Government Caucus armriver.mla@gmail.com
Mr. Doug Steele Government Caucus steelemla@sasktel.net
Mr. Nathaniel  Teed Opposition Caucus saskatoonmeewasin@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Hon. Christine Tell Government Caucus christinetellmla@accesscomm.ca
Mr. Doyle Vermette Opposition Caucus cumberland@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Hon. Randy Weekes Independent randyweekes.mla@accesscomm.ca
Ms. Nadine Wilson Independent saskatchewanrivers@sasktel.net
Mr. Trent Wotherspoon Opposition Caucus reginarosemont@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Ms. Aleana Young Opposition Caucus reginauniversity@ndpcaucus.sk.ca
Hon. Colleen Young Government Caucus colleen.young@sasktel.net

Vacant


